

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2010)-0232	Version:	1			
Туре:	Com	municatio	on		Status:	Read, Received and Filed	
File created:	3/16	/2010			In control:	Committee on Hearings	
On agenda:					Final action:	3/16/2010	
Enactment date:					Enactment #:		
Effective date:							
Title:	Communication from City Clerk Linda M. Johnson-Wasler, City Clerk, on behalf of City Council, submitting the signed Interim Approval Letter, dated March 10, 2010, for the approval of the Mayor's Declaration of a Local Disaster Emergency.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:	COMMUNICATION						
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
3/16/2010	1	City Cou	ıncil		Re	ad, Received and Filed	Pass

Communication from City Clerk Linda M. Johnson-Wasler, City Clerk, on behalf of City Council, submitting the signed Interim Approval Letter, dated March 10, 2010, for the approval of the Mayor's Declaration of a Local Disaster Emergency.